DATE:                          TYPE:
PROJECT:
L332  Wide 70°
L334  Medium 45°
L336 Narrow 22°
4-3/8" Aperture, 5” Round Diameter Cylinder with Lens
1100, 1500, and 2100 Lumen
Xicato® Remote Phosphor

©2018 Kurt Versen, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Because of continuing product improvement programs, Kurt Versen reserves the right
to change specifications without notice. 701 Millennium Boulevard • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.kurtversen.com
ORDERING GUIDE
 Base Specification (required)	                    Options
 Example: L334-1135D-SSG-BL
Model
L332	Wide
L334	Medium
L336	Narrow
Kelvin
27	 2700K
30	 3000K
35	 3500K
40	 4000K
Source
Lumens
11	1100
15	1500
21	2100
Volts
Standard
120/277V
Cone
Color
Standard clear
B	 Black
G	 Gold
W	Wheat
Y	 Pewter
Cone
Paint
Standard clear
WHT	White
	 cone,
	 complete.
Fuse
(optional)
F Fuse.
Cone
Finish
Standard
Specular clear
SS	 SoftSheenTM
S	 Softglow®
Mounting
Standard
ceiling mount
M	  Wall mount.
P5	  Pendant mount,
	  21" length.
CB3 Cable mount.
YK	 Yoke mount.
Exterior
Color/Finish
Standard Satin
white
BL	 Satin black.
BA	 Brushed
	 aluminum.
PCB	 Powder Coat
	 black.
PCW	Powder Coat
	 white.
PCC	 Powder Coat,
	 custom RAL
	 color
	 (ex. PCC1234).
Dimming
D	 Standard 0-10V, to
	 10%.
D11  Hi-lume 1% 3-wire
        LED driver
DE1   Hi-lume 1%